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All the UG 2nd year & 3rd year, P.G. 2nd year, B. Ed. 2nd, 3rd and 4th year Arts. Science, 
Commerce and Self-financing students of the University are hereby required to pay their re 
admission fees within the extended period from 06.09.2024 to 25.09.2024 through online mode. 
Thus the last date for readmission is 25.09.2024, failing which a candidate will not be allowed to 
attend classes and appear for the semester examination. Students are advised to 
login www.ravenshawuniverity.ac. in and click on "Re-admission payment on line" for payment 
of re-admission fees. 
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After depositing the prescribed readmission fees the students are advised to send soft 
copy of the bank payment receipt/slip by mail to the respective Heads/Coordinators (HODs and 
Coordinators Email ID's are available in the Ravenshaw University website),The students are 
advised to keep a copy of the same with them for future reference. 
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PARTICULARS 

No. 

https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corplD=5339827 

RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY: CUTTACK 
NOTICE 

UG 2ND AND 3RD YEAR SCIENCE 

DETAILS OF RE-ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25) 

UG 2ND AND 3RD YEAR ARTS 
UG 2ND AND 3RD YEAR COMMERCE 

PG 2ND YEAR SCIENCE 

9g9_yd., 

UG 2ND 3RD AND 4TH YEAR SELF -
FINANCING 

PG 2ND YEAR COMMERCE 
PG 2ND YEAR ARTS 

AW UN 

PG 2ND YEAR SELF-FINANCING 

ITM 

SUTTAC 

IST 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

BBA 
B.SC. B.ED 
B. A. B.ED. 

05/91 a084 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Boys 
790 

740 
740 
670 

814 
764 
764 
670 

2ND YEAR 
43,750/ 
37,500/ 
43,750/ 
50,000/ 
45,000/ 

Hostel 

25,000/ 

Girls/SCIST Boys 
740 670 

620 
620 

DETAILS OF UG SELF-FINACING COURSES FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25) 

670 

670 
620 
620 
670 

690 
690 
620 

43,750/ 

764 
714 

3RD YEAR 

37,500/ 

45,000/ 

714 

50,000/ 

25,000/ 

620 

43,750/ 

Day Scholar 
Giris/SCIST 
620 

570 
570 
620 

620 
570 
570 
620 

4TH YEAR 

50,000/ 
45,000/ 
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DETAILS OF PG SELF-FINACING COURSES FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25) 

NAME OF THE COURSE 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 
ITM 
JMC 
MCA 
R.D. 
MBA 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

50,000/ 
50,000/ 

Memo No. 

37,500/ 
43,750/ 

Memo No. 

25,000/ 
1,67,000/ 
35,000/ 

Memo No.O990 Jdt 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

Copy to all Notice Boards/All Hostel Notice Boards/ All HODS/Coordinators/Registrar's 
Office/CPGC/DSWICOE/Prof. in-charge, Library/O.S./Collection Counter No.5&6/Cashier/P.A. to 
VC for kind information. 

Copy to Ms Priyanka Kujur,Assistant Prof. in-charge, System with request to upload the 
notice & the link in the University website. 

2ND YEAR 

Registfaf 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

Q991vdt 05/90AY 
The HODs/ Coordinators are requested to maintain a record of the re-admitted students in their 
Departments. In case of non-readmission they may take appropriate action against the student. 

a992ldt 05/9/02Y 

Registfar 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

Copy to Manager, State Bank of India, University Campus Branch for information and 

necessary action. 

Registráf 
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack 

05/9/2 DY 
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