

RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY: CUTTACK NOTICE

No. 2989 /dt. 05/9/2024

All the UG 2nd year & 3rd year, P.G. 2nd year, B. Ed. 2nd, 3rd and 4th year Arts. Science, Commerce and Self-financing students of the University are hereby required to pay their readmission fees within the extended period from 06.09.2024 to 25.09.2024 through online mode. Thus the last date for readmission is 25.09.2024, failing which a candidate will not be allowed to attend classes and appear for the semester examination. Students are advised to login www.ravenshawuniverity.ac.in and click on "Re-admission payment on line" for payment of re-admission fees.

https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=5339827

After depositing the prescribed readmission fees the students are advised to send soft copy of the bank payment receipt/slip by mail to the respective Heads/Coordinators (HODs and Coordinators Email ID's are available in the Ravenshaw University website). The students are advised to keep a copy of the same with them for future reference.

DETAILS OF RE-ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

SL	PARTICULARS	Hostel		Day Scholar	
No.		Boys	Girls/SC/ST	Boys	Girls/SC/ST
1	UG 2 ND AND 3 RD YEAR SCIENCE	790	670	740	620
2	UG 2 ND AND 3 RD YEAR COMMERCE	740	620	690	570
3	UG 2 ND AND 3 RD YEAR ARTS	740	620	690	570
4	UG 2 ND ,3 RD AND 4 TH YEAR SELF -	670	670	620	620
	FINANCING				
5	PG 2 ND YEAR SCIENCE	814	670	764	620
6	PG 2 ND YEAR COMMERCE	764	620	714	570
7	PG 2 ND YEAR ARTS	764	620	714	570
8	PG 2 ND YEAR SELF-FINANCING	670	670	620	620

DETAILS OF UG SELF-FINACING COURSES FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

SL.NO.	NAME OF THE COURSE	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 TH YEAR
1	ITM	43,750/-	43,750/-	-
2	IST	37,500/-	37,500/-	-
3	BBA	43,750/-	43,750/-	7_
4	B.SC. B.ED	50,000/-	50,000/-	50,000/-
	B. A. B.ED.	45,000/-	45,000/-	45,000/-
5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	25,000/-	25,000/-	-

DETAILS OF PG SELF-FINACING COURSES FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

SL.NO.	NAME OF THE COURSE	2 ND YEAR
1	BIOTECHNOLOGY	50,000/-
2	ITM	50,000/-
3	JMC	37,500/-
4	MCA	43,750/-
5	R.D.	25,000/-
6	MBA	1,67,000/-
7 .	COMPUTER SCIENCE	35,000/-

~ 5/9/21212m
Registrar Memo No. 2990 Idt 05/9/2024 Copy to all Notice Boards/All Hostel Notice Boards/ All HODS/Coordinators/Registrar's
Copy to all Notice Boards/All Hostel Notice Boards/ All HODS/Coordinators/Registrar's Office/CPGC/DSW/COE/Prof. in-charge, Library/O.S./Collection Counter No.5&6/Cashier/P.A. to VC for kind information.
Copy to Ms Priyanka Kujur, Assistant Prof. in-charge, System with request to upload the notice & the link in the University website.
Registrar
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack
Memo No. <u>2991</u> Idt <u>05/9/2024</u> The HODs/ Coordinators are requested to maintain a record of the re-admitted students in their Departments. In case of non-readmission they may take appropriate action against the student.
Registrar Registrar
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack
Memo No. 2992 Idt 05/9/2029 Copy to Manager, State Bank of India, University Campus Branch for information and

Ravenshaw University, Cuttack

necessary action.